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	Date
	Location
	HCS Team
	Game Time
	Opponent

	Monday, Sep 12
	Away
	5/6
	4:30 pm
	Trinity

	
	Away
	7/8
	5:30 pm
	Trinity

	Tuesday, Sep 13
	Away
	5/6
	4:30 pm
	Central Lutheran

	
	Away
	7/8 
	5:30 pm
	Central Lutheran

	Tuesday, Sep 20
	Away
	5/6
	4:30 pm**
	LIS

	
	Away
	7/8
	5:30 pm**
	LIS

	Thursday, Sep 29
	Away
	5/6
	4:30 pm
	INCA

	
	Away
	7/8
	5:30 pm
	INCA

	Tuesday, Oct 4
	Away
	5/6
	4:30 pm
	INCA

	
	Away
	7/8
	5:30 pm
	INCA

	Thursday, Oct 6
	Home
	5/6
	4:30 pm
	INCA

	
	Home
	7/8
	5:30 pm
	INCA




Home Soccer Field Information:
Iowa City Kickers Soccer Park
4400 Soccer Park Rd
Iowa City, IA 52240

We will be playing all our games on Field 3.

Schedule Changes:
Tuesday, September 20th – Game times changed to 4:30 pm (5/6) and 5:30 pm (7/8).
Tuesday, September 27th – Game Canceled. There will be practice at the IC Kickers fields instead.


Soccer Practice Schedule
Updated 7/27/16


	Date
	
	Time
	Location

	Thursday, Aug 25
	Practice
	3:30 – 5:00 pm
	Practice Field

	Tuesday, Aug 30
	Practice/Tryout
	5:00 – 6:30 pm
	Gym

	Thursday, Sep 1
	Practice & Pictures
	3:30 – 5:00 pm
	Gym

	Tuesday, Sep 6
	Practice
	5:00 – 6:30 pm
	Practice Field

	Thursday, Sep 8
	Practice
	4:00 – 5:30 pm
	Iowa City Kickers

	Thursday, Sep 15
	Practice
	3:30 – 5:00 pm
	Practice Field

	Thursday, Sep 22
	Practice
	3:30 – 5:00 pm
	Practice Field

	Tuesday, Sep 27
	Practice
	5:00 – 6:30 pm
	Iowa City Kickers






Soccer Field Information:
Iowa City Kickers Soccer Park
4400 Soccer Park Rd
Iowa City, IA 52240

We will be playing all our games on Field 3.


Picture Day:
Thursday, September 1st at 3:30 pm in the gym.

Grade Checks:
Monday, September 19
Monday, October 3rd
